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Technical Specifications 

Fiber Enclosure Panel – 12 Single Mode Simplex ST 
 

 
 

  

 
 
 
 

 
 
The 12 single mode simplex ST enclosure panel populates open panel slots in compatible wall-mount 
enclosures and rack trays. The panel is compatible with LGX-118 panel slots and features push-pin style 
mounting tabs for quick installation.  
 

 
Physical Specifications 
Dimensions 5.10” x 1.15” (130mm x 29mm) 
Material Powder-coated steel 
Color Black 
Compatible Panel Slot Size LGX-118 

Fiber Couplers Front: twelve female simplex ST connectors (12 total connectors) 
Rear: twelve female simplex ST connectors (12 total connectors) 

Compatible Fiber Single mode OS1, OS2 
Compliancy RoHS 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Features at a Glance 
 

• Fiber coupler/adapter insert for rack trays and wall-
mount enclosures 

• 12 single mode simplex ST connectors 
• Compatible with single mode OS1 and OS2 fiber 
• Black powder-coated steel 
• 5.10” x 1.15” (130mm x 29mm) 
• LGX-118 compatible 
• Push-pin style mounting tabs 


